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What’s On in Laggan      March to July 2025 
Quiz Night    Saturday 8th March 

• Saturday 8th March 

• 7.00 for 7.30pm  

• Laggan Community Hall 

Laggan Community Council Meeting     Monday 17th March 

• Monday 17th March 

• 6.30pm 

• Wolftrax 

Hamish Napier Music  with Jordan Neil       Thursday 27th March 

• Thursday 27th March 

• 7.30 - 10.00pm 

• Laggan Community Hall  

Tree Planting  Badenoch Shinty Memories Group Saturday 29th 
March 

• Saturday  29th March 

• 10.00 - 3.00pm  

• Laggan & Dalwhinnie 

• Contact 07517467517 

Helping Hands Afternoon Tea      Thursday 3rd April 

• Thursday 3rd April 

• 2.30 - 4.00pm 

• Laggan Community Hall 
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Easter Church Services    Sunday 20th April 

• Sunday 20th April 

• 7.30am Laggan Outdoor Service with bacon rolls - Venue to be confirmed 

• 10.00am Kingussie Church 

• 11.30am Newtonmore Church  

Laggan Community Council Meeting     Monday 19th May 

• Monday 19th May 

• 6.30pm 

• Laggan Community Hall 

Helping Hands Afternoon Tea    Thursday 22nd May 

• Thursday 22nd May 

• 2.30 - 4.00pm 

• Laggan Community Hall 

Ardverikie & Aberader Gardens Open Day    Sunday 1st June 

• Sunday 1st June 

• 2.00 - 5.30pm 

• Entry £10 per person & Refreshments at Aberader £5 extra 

• Adverikie and Aberader Gardens 

Laggan Community Council AGM    Monday 16th June 

• Monday 16th June 

• 6.30pm 

• Laggan Community Hall 

Helping Hands Afternoon Cream Tea     Thursday 26th June 

• Thursday 26th June 

• 2.30 - 4.00pm 

• Laggan Community Hall 
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